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Handicap

Index

Date

of

Birth

Tournament

 Fee

 $130.00

Optional 

Wagering 

$20.00

Optional 

Skins   

$20.00

Optional 

Super Skins   

$20.00

Spouse's 

Name

* Social 

Package 

$50.00

Total

1           
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4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

TOTAL  

Contacts:

512-402-4953

830-477-1569

830-237-4418

* The Social package is for someone(couple) that is not playing the event but would like to attended the dinner & dance on Saturday evening 

DEADLINE:  March 19, 2024

alonzoryes17@yahoo.comALONZO REYES

JORGE SALINAS 

STEVE LUNA

gjsalinas21@gmail.com

smluna@aol.com

Mail Form & Check to: P.O. Box 1064

SEGUIN, TX  78155-1064

Contact Name

Phone #

Chapter

Network Group #

gjsalinas21@gmail.com

& National Tournament Director: alonzoreyes17@yahoo.com

Please make check payable to: PAGA OF SEGUIN
Email Address

Please Email Registration Form to:

Name

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 National Winter Meeting & Tournament

Hosted by

Pan American Golf Association of Seguin, TX

April 4 - 6, 2024

Registration form
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